ATA01300 / ATA01308
(ATT~0130 / ATT-01308)

#D70306

OLD
PART NO

NEW
PART NO

i

DESCRIPTION

9

[
VOO Ud W g <]

i 10

M-D0530
T0240AF106
K0230AA103
T0240AA101
TO240AF114
K0230AA102
0-P9
0-32430
K0230AA201
0-P26
0-P38
TO240AB101
K0230AB102
K0230AF102

TO240AF101
K0230AF108
K0230AE201
|
[KO230AE301

0-03615
0-11020
KO0230AE10L
K0230AD101
T0240AD103
K0230AD102
TO240AD108
KC241BW116
TO240AF113
T0240AF112
M-D0412
0-22431
T0230AC102
P-54010J

CMD05300
BTADF06000
BKABA03000
BTADA01000
BTADF14000
BKABAO2000
coP9
COA324300
BXABA21000
COP26
cor38
BTADB01000
BKABB02000
BKABF02000

lBTADFOIOOO
BKABF28000
BKABE21000

BKABE31000

COAQ36150
CcOA110200
BKABEC1000
BKABD01000
BTADD13000
BKABDO02000
BTADD12000
BKAEW16000
BTADF1300C
BTADF12000
CMD04120
COA224310
BTABC02000
CPJ4010

Bolt M5x30
Exhaust Cover
Exhaust Bumper
Head Cap

Seal

Spring

O-Ring

O-Ring

valve Piston
O-Ring

O~-Ring

Main Cylinder
Driver Bumper
Steel Driver
Plate

Body Housing
Nylon Washer
Trigger Valve
Cage

Trigger Valve
Stem

O-Ring

O-Ring

Air Switch Cover
Trigger !
Pin

Secondary Triggexy
Spring Pin
Spring

Seal

Rear Cap

Bolt M4x12
O-Ring

Main Piston

e e 2

Roll Pin

= -

[

R W b e b e R

ATA0:308
(ATT-01308)

I
NO

QLD
PART NO

ED
PART NO

DESCRIPTION

o]

32|

111
l112

i
l113
1114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

200
201

P-52510J

KO0130ACl101
K0230AF110
K0230AF105

0-01415
K0130BW101
M~D0512
M-D0520
K0230BP101
14-D0406
K0240BP114
M-D0506
K0230BP302
KO0130BP303
X0230BP105
W-5
K0230BW108

M-D0522
M-D0506
K0130BP104
K0130BP102
M-D0508
K0230BP401
KO230BP4C3
K0230BP404
P-53008
P-S3012
N-5

T0130AC000
KO230AEQCO

CPJ2510

BKAAC01000
BKABD06000
BKABF05000

CoA014150
BKAAWO01000
CMD05120
CHMD05200
BKABP01000O
CMD04060
BKADP140090
CMD05060
BKABP32000
BKAAP33000
BXABP05000
Cw0051010
BKABW08000

{CMD05220

CHMDO05060
BKAAP04000
BKAAP02000
CMDO5080
BKABP41000
BKABP43000
BKABP44000
CPS3008
CcPS3012
CN1051

124A/K0130BP200ABTAAP21000

BKAACO0000
BKABE00000

Bit Pin

Driver Blade
Spring

plastic Driver
Guide

O-RING

Main Bit Guide
Bolt M5x12

Bolt M5x20
Pusher

Bolt Md4xé
Magazine Cover
Bolt M5x6

Wheel

Roller of Wheel
Spring

Spring Washer
Supporter of
Magazine

Bolt M5x22

Bolt M5x6

Brad Feeder
Conversion Board
Bolt M5x8

rawl of Feeder
Pin

Spring of Pawl
Spring Pin
Spring Pin

Nut M5
Secondary Bit
Guide

Driver Assembly
Air Switch Unit

PR RN RN R NN

W R RN RPN

e

P-‘n-p—r—-,s

Ve

N W




